3% UI%P MARK SHEET
qreafyes ferea gdten, 2023 (a1fife) SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023 (ANNUAL)

9 Fo SI. No.

310031368

-1 Name

ANSHU KUMARI

.72 4.3f.3m< 2. BSEB Unique ID

1222063140044

HIAT &1 919 Mother’'s Name POONAM DEVI

e @71 A9 Father’'s Name  AVDHESH MANDAL

frene™ school

UM S KALENDI NAGAR DUMARIYA CHAPARGHAT, BHAGALPUR

A IS Roll Code
31314

I+ o Roll No.
2300002

GGl §EAT Reg. No.
31314-00073-22

o faf¥ Date of Birth
05/03/2006

SUBJECT

MARKS OBTAINED

PASS
MARKS | THEORY

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT
SOCIAL SCIENCE

REG.
TOTAL
(TH.)

LIT. ACTIVITY | PROJ. WORK

MARKS IN WORDS

M.L.L. HINDI

S.I.L. SANSKRIT
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE

084

084
053
042
051
062

EIGHT FOUR
FIVE THREE
FOUR TWO
FIVE ONE
SIX TWO

ENGLISH

RESULT

31/03/2023




